thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
DH Series – Mobile Air Cooled Copper Tube/Aluminum-Steel Fin Cores
	▪ Hayden interchange
	▪ Heavy duty construction
	▪ Rugged steel manifolds
(DH-513 thru DH-670)
	▪ Copper manifolds (DH-051
thru DH-447)

Internal pressure bypass
Custom sizes/mounting brackets /connection sizes/locations
How to Order
0124
The DH Series is a low cost, high performance mobile core
that is an excellent choice for radiator face mount fuel or
transmission cooling. This series features moderate flows,
high heat removal and an optional internal pressure bypass
for cold start-up protection. Material options are also available
including steel tanks and steel fins for rugged off-highway
applications. Aggressive turbulators allow for optimal heat
rejection at lower flow rates.
For additional sizing information consider using TTP’s
XSelector® online sizing Program.*
Model Series
Model Size Selected
Fin Material
Bypass Setting (DHR only)
Connection Type
DH
DHR - Internal pressure bypass included
051, 062, 073, 084, 095, 106, 117, 194, 205, 216
227, 249, 326, 337, 348, 359, 370, 425, 447.
513, 524, 535, 626, 670
1 - NPT
2 - SAE
1 - Aluminum
2 - Steel
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 PSI Pressure Bypass
60 - 60 PSI Pressure Bypass
This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed
to be a full flow system bypass.
How to Order
Note: Mounting Kits for DH-051 thru DH-447 must be ordered separately, by part number and specified quantity. See Page 3 for Kit Info.
*To register for XSelector® please go to www.thermaltransfer.com/get-in-touch/ and complete the XSelector® Inquiry form and submit.
Download the XSelector® for both Apple and Android formats by searching for XSelector® in their App Stores. You must first register for XSelector® before using it on mobile devices.
Inlet
Horizontal Flow  Vertical Flow
DH  1.1
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
Performance Curves
Performance Curves are based on 50 SSU oil, 1000 Standard Feet per
Minute (SFPM) Air Velocity, and a 50°F Entering Temperature Difference
(ETD) ETD = Entering oil temperature - Ambient air temperature
STEP 1	� Determine Heat Load: Heat load may be expressed as either
Horsepower or BTU/HR BTU/HR = Horsepower x 2545
STEP 2	� Determine entering temperature difference: The entering oil
temperature is generally the maximum desired system temperature.
ETD = Entering oil temperature - Ambient air temperature.
STEP 3	� Determine the corrected heat dissipation to use the curves: